Summary Results Report
2024 Spring Election
April 2, 2024

Town of Maine W 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Statistics L
Registered Voters - Total 530
Ballots Cast - Total 161
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 30.38%
Presidential Preference Vote
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Democratic 40 24.84%
Republican 102 63.35%
Total Votes Cast 142 88.20%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 19 11.80%
Contest Totals 161 100.00%
DEM President of the United States
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Joe Biden 39 86.67%
Dean Phillips 1 2.22%
Uninstructed Delegation 2 4.44%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 42 93.33%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 3 6.67%
Contest Totals 45 100.00%
REP President of the United States
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Chris Christie 3 2.73%
Vivek Ramaswamy 1 0.91%
Ron DeSantis 1 0.91%
Nikki Haley 8 7.27%
Donald Trump 92 83.64%
Uninstructed Delegation 2 1.82%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 107 97.27%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 3 2.73%
Contest Totals 110 100.00%
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Circuit Court Judge Branch 5
Vote For 1

Carrie Schneider

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

County Supervisor District 36
Vote For 1

Rick Lautenschlager

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

School Board Member Clintonville Public School District

Vote For 3

Klint Barkow

Ben Huber

Marie Vandenberg

Kris Strauman

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

130
1
131

30
161

TOTAL

128
0
128
0
33
161

TOTAL

VOTE %

80.75%
0.62%
81.37%
0.00%
18.63%
100.00%

VOTE %

79.50%
0.00%
79.50%
0.00%
20.50%
100.00%

VOTE %

20.37%
16.67%
16.67%
20.37%
0.00%
74.07%
0.00%
25.93%
100.00%

School Board Member School District of Shiocton

Vote For 2

Katie Derks
Stacey A. Warning
Melissa Dawes
Nancy Schmidt
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

44
72
57
62
0
235

41
276

VOTE %

15.94%
26.09%
20.65%
22.46%
0.00%
85.14%
0.00%
14.86%
100.00%
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School Board Member Seymour Community School District

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%
Beth Schmalz 5 100.00%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 5  100.00%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 0 0.00%
Contest Totals 5 100.00%

School Board Member Seymour Community School District
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

Jessica Melchert 5 100.00%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 5  100.00%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 0 0.00%
Contest Totals 5  100.00%

State of Wisconsin Referendum Question 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%
Yes 90 55.90%
No 65 40.37%
Total Votes Cast 155 96.27%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 6 3.73%
Contest Totals 161 100.00%

State of Wisconsin Referendum Question 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%
Yes 94 58.39%
No 60 37.27%
Total Votes Cast 154 95.65%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 7 4.35%
Contest Totals 161 100.00%
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Seymour Community School District Referendum Question Seymour Community School District

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Yes 2 40.00%
No 3 60.00%
Total Votes Cast 5  100.00%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 0 0.00%
Contest Totals 5 100.00%
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