Outagamie County

Town of Maine W 1

Statistics	TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total	530
Ballots Cast - Total	161
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	30.38%

Presidential Preference Vote

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
Democratic	40	24.84%
Republican	102	63.35%
Total Votes Cast	142	88.20%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	19	11.80%
Contest Totals	161	100.00%

DEM President of the United States

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Joe Biden	39	86.67%
Dean Phillips	1	2.22%
Uninstructed Delegation	2	4.44%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	42	93.33%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	3	6.67%
Contest Totals	45	100.00%

REP President of the United States

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Chris Christie	3	2.73%
Vivek Ramaswamy	1	0.91%
Ron DeSantis	1	0.91%
Nikki Haley	8	7.27%
Donald Trump	92	83.64%
Uninstructed Delegation	2	1.82%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	107	97.27%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	3	2.73%
Contest Totals	110	100.00%

Town of Maine W 1

Circuit Court Judge Branch 5

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Carrie Schneider	130	80.75%
Write-In Totals	1	0.62%
Total Votes Cast	131	81.37%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	30	18.63%
Contest Totals	161	100.00%

County Supervisor District 36

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Rick Lautenschlager	128	79.50%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	128	79.50%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	33	20.50%
Contest Totals	161	100.00%

School Board Member Clintonville Public School District

vote For 3	TOTAL	VOTE %
Klint Barkow	11	20.37%
Ben Huber	9	16.67%
Marie Vandenberg	9	16.67%
Kris Strauman	11	20.37%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	40	74.07%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	14	25.93%
Contest Totals	54	100.00%

School Board Member School District of Shiocton

Vote For 2		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Katie Derks	44	15.94%
Stacey A. Warning	72	26.09%
Melissa Dawes	57	20.65%
Nancy Schmidt	62	22.46%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	235	85.14%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	41	14.86%
Contest Totals	276	100.00%

Town of Maine W 1

School Board Member Seymour Community School District

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Beth Schmalz	5	100.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	5	100.00%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	0	0.00%
Contest Totals	5	100.00%

School Board Member Seymour Community School District

100.00%

Vote For 1	.	
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Jessica Melchert	5	100.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	5	100.00%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	0	0.00%
Contest Totals	5	100.00%

State of Wisconsin Referendum Question 1

vote i or i	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	90	55.90%
No	65	40.37%
Total Votes Cast	155	96.27%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	6	3.73%
Contest Totals	161	100.00%

State of Wisconsin Referendum Question 2

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	94	58.39%
No	60	37.27%
Total Votes Cast	154	95.65%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	7	4.35%
Contest Totals	161	100.00%

Outagamie County

Town of Maine W 1

Contest Totals

Seymour Community School District Referendum Question Seymour Community School District

5

100.00%

Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Yes 2 40.00% No 3 60.00% **Total Votes Cast** 100.00% Overvotes 0 0.00% Undervotes 0 0.00%